

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Lith and Final Bill				
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
Name of work -	comp of road				
	from Ram Nagar to Math				
	tola Ram Nagar				
Agency -	Saurav Kumar				
Ass No -	12/SBD/2020-21				
Date of start -	26.6.2020				
Date of Comp -	28.3.2021				
(1) Construction of reference					
and working Benchmarks					
Qty vide p.m. (17) T.M.B.					
0.934 km. @ 4170.87/km					3896.0
2) Reference Pillar					
Qty vide p.m. (17) T.M.B.					
0.934 km. @ 1921.11/km					1794.0
(3) Clearing and Grubbing					
road. -- etc					
Qty vide p.m. (17) T.M.B.					
0.284 km. @ 51133.76/ha					14317.0
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil -- all cut					
Qty vide p.m. (17) T.M.B.					
98.07 m ³ @ 126.24/m ³					12380.0
(5) Construction of embankment					
from Roadway cut					
Qty vide p.m. (17) T.M.B.					
98.07 m ³ @ 36.22/m ³					3552.0
					35939.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) construction of embankment lead up to 1500 m					As per 35939.0
Day side p. no - (6) M.B.N. - 3089					
1369.33 m ³ @ 175.22/m ³					As 239934.0
(7) construction of embankment lead up to 150 m					
Day side p. no - (6) M.B.N. - 3089					
342.333 m ³ @ 138.44/m ³					As 47393.0
(8) construction of G.S.B.					
with well graded material for G.S.B.					
Day side p. no - (18) T.M. 13					
509.40 m ³ @ 2724.76/m ³					As 1387993.0
(9) W.B.M. - 3					
providing laying spreading and compacting stone.					
Metel cr - III - all cut					
Day side p. no - (19) T.M. 13					
265.32 m ³ @ 3382.61/m ³					As 894774.0
(10) providing and applying					
primer coat with bitumen emulsion SS-1					
Day side p. no - (4) M.B.N. - 3089					
3537.53 m ³ @ 44.30/m ³					As 156713.0
					As 2765446.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.A. B.2	765446.0
(11) Providing and applying					
+acel coat with bitumen					
emulsion R-1 -- all					
Qty vide p.no (4) M.B. no 3089					
3537.53 m ² @ 15.07/m ²				B	53311.0
(12) Mix Seal surface					
providing laying and rolling					
of close-graded premix					
surfacing material of					
20mm thickness -- all					
Qty vide p.no (4) M.B. no 3089					
3537.53 m ² @ 211.92/m ²				B	749886.0
(13) E/W excavation in Ad					
trench -- all					
Qty vide p.no (13) M.B.					
28.0 m ³ @ 269.32/m ³				B	7541.0
(14) providing p.c.c. MIS in					
path -- all					
Qty vide p.no (13) M.B.					
2.67 m ³ @ 6170.69/m ³				B	16476.0
(15) providing p.c.c. MIS in					
open path -- all					
Qty vide p.no (13) M.B.					
24.51 m ³ @ 5898.93/m ³				B	144583.0
(16) providing p.c.c. M70 in					
path --					
Qty vide p.no (13) M.B. no 3089					
2.61 m ³ @ 6477.19/m ³				B	16905.0
					B 3754148.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				AB	3754148.0
(17) Brick masonry work					
2 in cm. (1:3) in parapet					
Qty vide p.no. (3) M.B.No.				3089	
2.976 m ³ @ 5852.93/m ³					17418.0
(18) plastering with cm					
(1:4) --- all					
Qty vide p.no. (5) M.B.No.				3089	
33.20 m ² @ 185.37/m ²					6154.0
(19) Back filling in Ad ⁿ					
trench --- all					
Qty vide p.no. (19) T.M.B.					
33.39 m ³ @ 649.82/m ³					21697.0
20) providing Guide post					
Qty vide p.no. (5) M.B.No.				3089	
8 Nos @ 505.78/each					4046.0
21) providing and fixing					
R.M. Stone ---					
Qty vide p.no. (2) M.B.No.				3089	
1 Nos @ 2340.71/each					2341.0
22) providing and laying					
R.C.C. NP3 H.P. of 1000 mm dia					
Qty vide p.no. (19) T.M.B.					
7.50 M @ 3526.31/M					26447.0
23) Dismantling of existing					
Structure like Culvert					
p.c.c. work					
Qty vide p.no. (18) T.M.B.					
0.60 M ³ @ 474.16/m ³					285.0

B 383253.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				258	3832536.0
$\frac{24}{25}$) Dismantling of existing structure like cut wall					
BLW - cement mortar					
Qty vide p.no (18) T.M.B.					
17.33 m ³ @ 339.50/m ³					5884.0
$\frac{25}{26}$) Removal all type of H.P. - all type					
Qty vide p.no (18) T.M.B.					
5.0 m ³ @ 174.78/m ³					874.0
$\frac{26}{27}$) providing R.C.C. 300 mm dia duct pipe					
Qty vide p.no (3) M.B.No-3089					
15.0 m ³ @ 747.12/m ³					11207.0
$\frac{27}{28}$) providing and fixing of 200 mm stone					
Qty vide p.no (2) M.B.No-3089					
4 Nos @ 21.14/each					2485.0
$\frac{28}{29}$) providing and fixing A.C.C. boundary pillar					
Qty vide p.no (2) M.B.No-3089					
14 Nos @ 505.72/each					7081.0
$\frac{29}{30}$) providing and fixing of typical M.H.C.S. 7 in for masonry sign board					
Qty vide p.no (19) T.M.B.					
2 Nos @ 10580.82/each					21162.0
					Rs 3881229.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30) Maintenance board				BFB	3881225
31) 87 wide p.no - (3) M.B.				3089	
1 nos p.no 10586.82/each					10581.
31) M.M. G.S. 7 logs board					
32) (Citizen information board)					
87 wide p.no (2) M.B.				3089	
1 nos p.no 10586.82/each					10581.
32) providing and fixing					
33) of retro-reflectoides					
cautionary, mandatory,					
informatory board					
600mm equilateral					
triangle board					
87 wide p.no (3) M.B.				3089	
4 nos p.no 3614.66/each					14459.0
33) 600mm circular board					
34) 87 wide p.no (3) M.B.				3089	
2 nos p.no 4760.79/each					9522.0
34) 600mm x 450mm					
35) rectangular board					
87 wide p.no (3) M.B.				3089	
2 nos p.no 4714.88/each					9430.0
35) providing and laying of					
36) hot applied thermoplastic compound etc					
87 wide p.no (5) M.B.				3089	
186.20 m ² p.no 739.82/m ²					138198.0
				B	4074000.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BPR	4674 600.0
36) Planting of trees					
38) by road side					
Qty wide p.m. (37M)				3689	
31 nos of Rs 776.12/each					24060.0
					R 4098060.0
Add 1% Labour Cost + B					40981.0
Add 12% G.S.T + B					491767.0
Add 10% Material Cost +					
Seigniorage Fee					51023.0
					R 4681831.0
Less 1.5% below					70696.0
					R 4611135.0
Less previous p.m.					226771.0

B 1743424.0




